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	Kentucky FFA State Officers 
2021-2022


	Name/Office/Email
	Chapter/Region

	Jonathan Pinkston

President

jonathan.pinkston@kyffa.org  
	Mercer County 

Bluegrass

	Kelly Baird

Vice President

kelly.baird@kyffa.org 
	Spencer County

Capital City

	Brady Lawson

Secretary

brady.lawson@kyffa.org 
	Morgan County

Licking River

	Austin Randolph

Treasurer

austin.randolph@kyffa.org 
	Muhlenberg County

Pennyrile 

	Isaiah Pruitt

Reporter

isaiah.pruitt@kyffa.org 
	LaRue County

Licking River

	Tristann Burks

Sentinel

tristann.burks@kyffa.org
	Barren County

Barren River

	Elijah Brock

Kentucky River State VP

elijah.brock@kyffa.org
	Lynn Camp

Kentucky River

	Phillip Caldbeck

Green River State VP

phillip.caldbeck@kyffa.org
	Daviess County

Green River

	Morgynne Lunsford

Northern Kentucky State VP

morgynne.lunsford@kyffa.org 
	Harrison County

Northern Kentucky

	Sarah Lyell

Purchase State VP

sarah.lyell@kyffa.org
	Graves County

Purchase

	Lindsey Phillips

Lake Cumberland State VP

lindsey.phillips@kyffa.org
	Lincoln County

Lake Cumberland

	Rickayln Rayburn

Big Sandy River State VP

rickayln.rayburn@kyffa.org 
	West Carter

Big Sandy River


